Unitarian Universalist Funding Program
Fund for UU Social Responsibility
2020 GOTV Grants

The COVID crisis complicated Get Out the Vote projects, as it did most things. Our grantees pivoted,
and accomplished amazing work in extraordinary times. They partnered with a wide array of
organizations to encourage and assist voters in casting their ballots. Those organizations included, but
are not limited to A Brighter Way, ACLU, NAACP, Reclaim Our Vote, The Friends of Restorative
Justice, The League of Women Voters, and Vote Forward.

All Souls Church Unitarian, The Reeb Project & UUs for Social Justice $7,000
Washington, DC

Reclaim Our Vote Postcard Project

Bell Street Chapel $500
Providence, RI

Get Out the Vote

Eno River Unitarian Universalist Fellowship $2,000
Durham, NC

“Pledge to Vote” Postcard Project

First Parish Brewster $500
Brewster, MA

UUtheVote

First Unitarian Church of San Jose $500
San Jose, CA

UUTheVote

First Unitarian Universalist Church of San Antonio $500
San Antonio, TX

2020 Get Out the Vote Project

First Unitarian Universalist Congregation of Ann Arbor $500
Ann Arbor, MI

Voting Kits for Formerly Incarcerated & Those Not Yet Convicted

Georgia Mountains Unitarian Universalist Church $500
Dahlonega, GA

Engaging with Voters for 2020

Ginger Hill Unitarian Universalist Congregation $500
Slippery Rock, PA

UU the Vote 2020 Participation



Jefferson Unitarian Church
Golden, CO
UU the Vote 2020

Manatee Unitarain Universalist Fellowship
Bradenton, FL

Vote at Home 2020

Mid-Columbia UU Fellowship
Hood River, OR

MCUUF the Vote

Maine Unitarian Universalist State Advocacy Network
Augusta, ME
Democracy Itself Is On Every Ballot for 2020 Elections

Minnesota Unitarian Universalist Social Justice Network
Minneapolis, MN
UUtheVote Coaliation for Minnesota, the Dakotas & Western Wisconsin

Mission Peak Unitarian Universalist Congregation
Fremont, CA
Youth Voter Action to Get Out the Vote for 2020!

Northwoods Unitarian Universalist Church
The Woodlands, TX

Get Out the Vote

Open Circle Unitarian Universalist Fellowship
Fond du Lac, WI

Fond du Lac Votes

River Road Unitarian Universalist Congregation
Bethesda, MD

GoVote2020

Summit Unitarian Universalist Fellowship
Santee, CA

Voter Engagement in East San Diego County

Unitarian Church of Harrisburg
Harrisburg, PA

Power to the Polls Goes Digitial

Unitarian Society of New Haven
Hamden, CT

UU the Vote

$500

$500

$500

$500

$5,080

$500

$500

$500

$500

$495

$500

$500



Unitarian Universalist Church at Washington Crossing
Titusville, NJ

UU the Vote

Unitarian Universalist Church in Cherry Hill, New Jersey
Cherry Hill, NJ
UU the Vote 2020 South Jersey

Unitarian Universalist Church of Annapolis
Annapolis, MD

Reclaim Our Vote to Combat Voter Suppression

Unitarian Universalist Church of Little Rock
Little Rock, AR
UU the Vote

Unitarian Universalist Church of Nashua
Nashua, NH

GOTV Postcard Project

Unitarian Universalist Church of Peoria
Peoria, IL
#UUtheVote

Unitarian Universalist Church of the Restoration
Philadelphia, PA
UU the Vote PA - Restoration Postcards

Unitarian Universalist Congregation of Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne, IN

Look Who's Voting Panel Discussions and Social Media Campaign

Unitarian Universalist Congregation of Miami
Miami, FL
Virtual Concert in support of New Florida Majority

Unitarian Universalist Congregation of the Outer Banks
Kitty Hawk, NC
Postcards to Voters Purged from Voter Rolls

Unitarian Universalist Congregation of Wyoming Valley
Wilkes-Barre, PA

Get out the Vote in Pennsylvania

Unitarian Universalist Delaware Advocacy Network
Yorklyn, DE
Reclaim Our Vote

$500

$1,000

$430

$500

$450

$500

$500

$500

$500

$3,500

$500

$500



Unitarian Universalist Justice Arizona
Phoenix, AZ
UU the Vote Arizona

Unitarian Universalist Fellowship of Athens
Athens, GA

Supporting Athens Social Action Partners

Unitarian Universalist Fellowship of New Bern
New Bern, NC

UUFNB Get Out the Vote

Unitarian Universalist Fellowship of Salina, Kansas
Salina, KS
Salina Votes

Unitarian Universalist Fellowship of San Dieguito
Solana Beach, CA
Get Out the Vote

Unitarian Universalist Fellowship of Waco
Waco, TX

Waco/McLennan County Voter Registration

Unitarian Universalist Meeting House of Pittsfield, Maine

Pittsfield , ME
UU Meeting House Electoral Justice

West Hills Unitarian Universalist Fellowship
Portland, OR

Reclaim Our Vote Postcard Fund
Westside Unitarian Universalist Church

Fort Worth, TX
#UUtheVote

Total Grants

$5,500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$41,955



